Handheld Arthroscopy Instruments
State-of-the-art quality and extremely low profile
02 I Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Title of Contents
The Arthrex Difference ...........................................................................  03
Available in Two Handle Configurations ............................................  04
WideBiter™ Punches ................................................................................  05

• Provided sterile for a precise, clean instrument for
every patient
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Knee, shoulder, and hip procedures
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
NanoGrasper, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10915D-1
NanoBiter, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10922D-1
Small-Joint Procedures
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
Small joint probe, reusable AR-30000
NanoBiter, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10901D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10905D-1
For more information about nano arthroscopy instrumentation or the
NanoScope arthroscopy system, please contact your local Arthrex
representative or visit arthrex.com.
Nano Instrumentation
3.4 mm straight punch
NanoBiter
Bite size
comparison
NanoBiter
Punch
NanoBiter Punch
15˚ Up
NanoGrasperNanoScissorNanoProbe
Retractable
Nano Instrumentation I 23
Nano Suction Punch
All Nano suction punch instruments come sterile
packaged with a Radel handle and DFU for reusability,
allowing us to bring down the overall ASP of Nano
arthroscopy cases. Ideal for Nano or standard
arthroscopic cases under local or general anesthetic,
achieve optimal resection and aspiration from unique
portals without crossing the joint or manipulating
the leg to open joint spaces, ultimately protecting
cartilage surfaces.
Versatility
Reusable and autoclavable, the Nano suction punch
can accommodate all joints, from shoulder to wrist
applications. Moreover, the Nano suction punch
integrates with the GraftNet™ device to collect aspirated
tissue, making it ideal for tissue biopsies, AutoCart™
procedures, and autograft biologic augmentation.
Reduce Cost
Offering a cost-effective solution to traditional
arthroscopy, the Nano suction punch is more
economical than using a combination of meniscal
punches and shavers to remove meniscal fragments.
Advanced Performance
Functions like a hand shaver with a novel suction
rongeur mechanism for anatomic tissue resection to
replicate the meniscal slope. Features suction titrated
with a sliding tab for optimal suction strength and tissue
aspiration without clogging.
Nano Suction Punches
Product Description Item Number
70 mm flat tip AR-10920F-1
70 mm scoop tip AR-10921F-1
70 mm bullet tip AR-10922F-1
130 mm flat tip AR-10930F-1
130 mm scoop tip AR-10931F-1
130 mm bullet tip AR-10932F-1
US patent information
Arthrex manufacturer,
authorized representative,
and importer information